Placering Namn
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Martina Sundberg
Ellinor Schillergvist
Ida Sjogren

Edgar Schillerqvist
Oscar Antonsson-Lindgren
Mérta Hagglund
Jesper Shllerqvist
Sigge Jideblom
Jonatan Karlsson
Alva Backne

Rolf Johansson
Kent Granqvist

Per Larsson

Harry Hagglund
Katya Cozjinsen
Peter Jakobsson
Torgny Pettersson
Conny Karlsson
Kalle Antonsson
Tuva Ostangérd
Woulfe Cozjinsen
Marina Oppenheimer
Johan Hagglund
Sandra Antonsson
Martina Sinai
Johan Stark

Sofia Wolfbrandt
Valter Wallerius
Arne Larsen

Eva Boberg

Maria Ernfridsson
Petter Wallerius
Ove Carlsson
Gun-Britt Svensson
Lennart Sturesson
Gunilla Pettersson
Pia Ostangérd

Differens
00:07
00:44
02:12
02:37
02:44
03:13
03:33
03:49
04:26
04:42
05:12
06:05
06:24
07:11
08:15
08:31
09:57
10:40
11:03
12:36
13:25
13:33
15:09
16:05
16:07
18:47
18:51
20:20
21:04
29:30
32:19
39:52
44:32
07:38



